
Junior Team Tennis 

14u Beginner SOUTH Schedule

Teams Rules

Sombathy Tennis Academy (STA) Passing Shots Flexible times

Grey Rock Brawlers 11am-3pm

Grey Rock Rebels 11am-3pm

Westlake Country Club 12:00 PM or after

Dripping Springs Racquet Club (DSRC) Flexible times

Date Time Home Away

Sunday, February 8 1:00 PM Grey Rock Brawlers STA Passing Shots

Sunday, February 8 2:00 PM DSRC Westlake CC

Sunday, February 8 3:00 PM Grey Rock Rebels STA Passing Shots

Sunday, February 15 1:00 PM DSRC Grey Rock Rebels

Sunday, February 22 12:00 PM Westlake CC Grey Rock Brawlers

Sunday, February 22 12:00 PM Grey Rock Rebels DSRC

Sunday, March 1 12:00 PM Grey Rock Rebels STA Passing Shots

Sunday, March 1 2:00 PM Grey Rock Brawlers Westlake CC

Sunday, March 8 12:00 PM Grey Rock Brawlers Grey Rock Rebels

Sunday, March 8 2:00 PM STA Passing Shots DSRC

Sunday March 15 Spring Break

Sunday March 22 Spring Break

Sunday, March 29 1:00 PM DSRC Grey Rock Brawlers



Sunday, April 5 No matches due to Easter

Sunday, April 12 12:00 PM Westlake CC DSRC

Sunday, April 12 2:00 PM STA Passing Shots Westlake CC

Sunday, April 19 1:00 PM Grey Rock Rebels Westlake CC

Sunday, April 19 4:00 PM STA Passing Shots Grey Rock Brawlers

Sunday, April 26 Playoffs

You will be playing each team in the north division once (four matches). In addition you will play two of those teams once more (2 
more matches) Making 6 total. The playoffs will take place on 4/26 with 1st in North playing 1st in South. 2nd  in North playing 2nd 
in South, etc. Playoff matches are not optional. They must be played as we are trying to make sure all players get 6-8 
competitions each season. Playoff home sites will be determined by best record.


